IDF

RO000128830
RO000663929
RO000751552
RO000891904
RO000940266
RO002129620
RO002345399
RO002359306
RO002376641
RO002439994
RO002583353
RO003084132
RO004066234
RO004270833
RO004332067
RO004909018
RO005540176
RO006159813
RO006666218
RO006770871
RO006828357
RO007003853
RO008721826
RO009314358
RO009465849
RO009567664
RO009784303
RO009857429
RO009948283
RO009964407
RO010832087
RO011256185
RO011400496
RO011431133
RO011521865
RO011598382
RO011616903
RO011891153
RO012015173
RO012299462
RO012349465

Denumire societate

MANCIU CORNEL-GELU

FOGOROSY ESTERA
BALINT MARIA

GAVRILAS IOAN-GHEORGHE

GALUTI LIDIA
COCIAN IOAN

SZABO NICOLETA VOICHITA

FORRAI NICULAE
CZEMERMAN VASILE
COSTINEA CECILIA

BLAGA CORNEL FLORIN

BALINT FERENCZ
MURESAN LUDOR PFA
POP VASILE
BALAN MIHAELA
BRENDEA RODICA
MURESAN DUMITRU
LAZARUT MARIANA

LAURENTIU OLIVIU-ADRIAN

GOJA FLORINA-IOANA
CHIS VASILLE
TALOS NICOLAE
LUPSA V. LUCIAN IF
FOSLUI PETRU PFA

NEGRU ANA ADRIANA CERCILIA
BROTUC V. VIOLETA I.F.
INDUSE DORU CIPRIAN INTR. INC
SIGHIARTAU DENISIA CAMELIA

PICIU ANA
LAZARUT DANILA-EMIL

KERTESZ ROZALIA-IZABELA

SIGHIARTAU I0AN

LECHINTAN OVIDIU-IOAN
IVASCU COSMIN-LUCIAN

CIRCU I.D. IOAN IF
MAN GABRIEL-IONUT

\ESAN LAVINIA-EMILIANA INTR. I

VEER ECATERINA
SIGHIARTAU VASILE
LAURENTIU DOMNITA

CARHAT FLORIN-VICTOR

CL

BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN

JUub

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

UAT

Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag

SAT

Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag

Telefon

744471117
745089131
742278961
745841683
742830926
748422633
754648856
752112933

757087622
745609038
741431105
747366466
747430531
721890756
746447627
740597256
744568260
754558943
755608886
752432064
749349988
746568837
755429103
744699035
766559948
740536500
765630302
752547583
758681420
749941524
740935576
751110201
783023254
744420824
742414743
751344736
745235103
765630302
744591236
754872400

Responsabil

Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria

Data_invitatie

17 Aprilie 2025
17 Aprilie 2025
17 Aprilie 2025
17 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
22 Aprilie 2025
23 Aprilie 2025
23 Aprilie 2025
23 Aprilie 2025
23 Aprilie 2025
23 Aprilie 2025
23 Aprilie 2025
23 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
24 Aprilie 2025
25 Aprilie 2025
25 Aprilie 2025
25 Aprilie 2025
25 Aprilie 2025
25 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025

Ora_invita
tie
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
8:25
9:10
9:55



RO012446785
RO012521045
RO012710268
RO012790664
RO012982813
R0O252868727
R0O252882199
RO252966846
R0O252999903
RO253005146
RO253056319
RO253085478
R0O253085860
RO253110790
RO253117935
R0O253144540
RO253148616
RO253149143
RO253169949
RO253172044
RO253181789
RO253275394
RO253275402
RO253277710
RO253277770
R0O253290409
RO253290479
RO262110259
RO275990732
RO276070387
RO280523400
RO282597104
RO283060146
R0O283299599
RO285551288
R0O285553556
RO288631449
RO802513528
RO002895213
RO011392879
RO012543334
RO253151487

CHIS MARIA
ZIKELI ANNA

CATUNA CLAUDIA-LUCRETIA PFA

VAS-INCZE ROZALIA

SFECHIS FLORICA-AUGUSTINA

BRENDEA LIVIA

SANGEORZAN NICULAE

BIRTE DUMITRU
BECSKI BERTALAN
FOGARASI GYORGY

PUSCAS RAVECA

SIGHIARTAU MARCELA-NELA

BAIES STEFAN
CATUNA MARIA
LEVEI TUNDI-GHIZELA
POP VIOLETA

PUSCASIU GHEORGHE GAVRIL

LACATUS IOAN
BRENDEA VALER
TALOS VIOREL
TAMAS ROZALIA
SAS ANA
ALBERT PETRU

SINGEORZAN ION GEORGE

MURESAN NICULAI
TAUT SAMZIANA
KERTESZ ALEXANDRU
RETEGAN GRIGORE
MOTOGNA ANISIA
BALAN IOAN SILVIU
LORENTIU ANA
SIGHIARTAU GAVRIL
FOSLUI VIOREL
MOTOGNA VICA
BALINT IULIANA
POP MARIA ANA

BORGOVAN ANGELA-LUDOVICA

GAL MIHAI

SIGHIARTAU LUCIAN VASILE

BABAN ILEANA

SIGHIARTAU RADU-OVIDIU
MURESIAN PARASCHITA

BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN
BECLEAN

BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN
BN

Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag

Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag
Sintereag-Gara
Sintereag-Gara
Sintereag-Gara
Sintereag-Gara

741338532
740816953
746307974
742289413
0756300457
758473635
742220094

744638274

770568186
740935576
762189756
746307974
263351039
740308545
752346318
748223658
740328441
263351190
751209291
740051072

263351095
263325258
757602799
263351086
263351040

263351301
745605630

740415891

744788202
747286454

747723859

755061371

742335910
351092

Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria
Popsor Adriana Maria

28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
28 Aprilie 2025
29 Aprilie 2025
29 Aprilie 2025
29 Aprilie 2025
29 Aprilie 2025
29 Aprilie 2025
29 Aprilie 2025
29 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025
30 Aprilie 2025

5 Mai 2025

5 Mai 2025

5 Mai 2025

5 Mai 2025

5 Mai 2025

5 Mai 2025

5 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

6 Mai 2025

7 Mai 2025

10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
8:25
9:10
9:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25
9:10
9:55
10:40
11:25
12:10
12:55
13:40
14:25
15:10
15:55
8:25



